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Building Inspector Areas (Flatwork)

® City of San Antonio
Planning and Development Services

Roderick Sanchez, Director
Cliff Morten Business and Development Services Center

1901 Alamo St S
San Antonio, Texas  78205

(210) 207-1111

1.)
2.)
3.)
4.)

Area Inspector

Jose Frias
Douglas Pfeil
Gilbert Castillo

Mario Gonzalez

Phone

667-6307
827-9193
216-9834

296-9324

July 8, 2011
Other Towns and Military Bases

5.) Milton Morales 416-7730
6.)

Dennis Attard 912-7619

7.) Andrew Espinosa 827-2112

Area Inspector Phone
8.)
9.)
10.)
11.)

William Richter
Greg Lehman
Aerial Barrera

Todd Thompson

250-0715
422-5070
250-0279

288-4331
12.) Xavier Limas 422-5269
13.)

Albert Montes 413-5463

14.) Frank Mance 218-3999

Area Inspector Phone
15.)
16.)
17.)
18.)

Roland Resendez
Chris Paveglio
Ron Pullin

Neil Jeffers

912-7637
219-0635
288-4289

260-5359
19.) Leandro Rodriguez 215-1496
20.)

Bruno Fey 912-7681

21.) Jesus M. Castillo 416-3570


